2025 Sparkling Lakes & Mountains - Tour ALSH8

2024.10.22
Start Day  Saturday & Sunday Only

Availability Departures
12 April to 5 October 2025

Prices (per person)

Season A: 12 to 18 April: 27 September to 5 October
Season B: 19 April to 16 May; 13 to 26 September
Season C: 17 May to 12 September

Solo supplement
Own bike discount

Upgraded bike - 30 speed with suspension fork
e-bike supplement

Child discount sharing with 2 adults
Under 6

6 to under 12
12 to under 15
from 15

Helmet Hire not available

Extra nights Salzburg
Other towns

(Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)

Double
Occupancy
£1,616
£1,723
£1,872

£25
£71

£74
£180

100%
50%
25%
10%

Per person in
double room
£177

Single Room
Supplement
£593
£593
£593

per bike

per bike
per e-bike

Single Room
Supplement
£152

Prices on request

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers



