## 2025 Sparkling Lakes & Mountains - Tour ALSH8

2024.10.22

Start Day Saturday & Sunday Only

Availability Departures 12 April to 5 October 2025

Prices (per person)		Double Occupancy	0
Season A:	12 to 18 April: 27 September to 5 October	£1,616	£593
Season B:	19 April to 16 May; 13 to 26 September	£1,723	£593
Season C:	17 May to 12 September	£1,872	£593
Solo supplement		£25	
Own bike discount		£71	per bike
Upgraded bike - 30 speed with suspension fork		£74	per bike
e-bike suppl	ement	£180	per e-bike
Child discount sharing with 2 adults			
Under 6	(Trailer/seat, cot & food costs payable locally)	100%	
6 to under 1		50%	
12 to under 15		25%	
from 15		10%	
Helmet	Hire not available		
		Per person in	-
Futue uiekte	Coloburg	double room	
Extra nights	Other towns	£177 £152 Prices on request	
		FILES U	request

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers